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South East Water Ltd.

Supply address
6 EDDEYS LANE, HEADLEY DOWN, BORDON, GU35
8HU

Account type

Metered

202 986 27-2

MR F O'GORMAN
6 EDDEYS LANE
HEADLEY DOWN
BORDON
HAMPSHIRE
GU35 8HU

 Registered office: Rocfort Road, Snodland, Kent, ME6 5AH. Registered in England no. 2679874. VAT no. 844 2786 04.

Payment  method

Direct Debit

This is your
For 12 Feb 15 - 05 Aug 15

This bill is for water services. If you are charged for your fresh
water supply, South East Water will bill you for this. If you are
charged for waste services, South East Water collects this on
behalf of Thames Water. The breakdown of your charges is
detailed on Page 2 of your bill.

Previous balance

Account transactions (see over for details)

Balance brought forward

Total charges this bill

Account balance

This bill is for your information only
As you pay by Direct Debit, you do not need to do anything.
Your instalment plan has been changed from £22.00 to £27.00.

Your next payment of £27.00 will be taken on or
around 01/09/15.
Your future payments of £27.00 will be taken monthly from
01/10/15 onwards.

We have calculated that your monthly payments need to increase
to cover your current balance and future charges.

To help you with this increase, we have set your payments at a
lower level than that required. The amount you pay will be
reviewed again on your next bill. However, if you wish to increase
your monthly payments or clear your balance please contact us.

0333 000 0001

 (see over for details)

 water bill

Bill date: 

£

Page: 

£166.93

£138.00

Bill No: 

164.21

£26.21

07 Aug 15

£2.72
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Account Number: 202 986 27-2 Bill date: 07 Aug 15 Bill number: 

Your recent account transactions

Your water meter readings

Charges this bill

Payment received – Thank you

Payment received – Thank you

Payment received – Thank you

Payment received – Thank you

Payment received – Thank you

Payment received – Thank you

Meter number: 13M391613

Previous reading

Latest reading

Amount brought forward to this bill (including recent payments)

Water in

Meter number: 13M391613

12 Feb 15   to   31 Mar 15

01 Apr 15   to   05 Aug 15

01 Apr 15   to   30 Sep 15

Subtotal

Water out
Thames Water is responsible for providing your waste water services and we bill for it on their
behalf. Please see information pages for more details.

Meter number: 13M391613

12 Feb 15   to   31 Mar 15

01 Apr 15   to   05 Aug 15

01 Apr 15   to   30 Sep 15

Subtotal

Total charges this bill

Account balance

12

Meter size: 15mm

Unit

18 m

46 m

Standing Charge

DD Credit

18 m

46 m

Standing Charge

12 Feb 15:

05 Aug 15:

3

3

3

3

01 Mar 15

01 Apr 15

01 May 15

01 Jun 15

01 Jul 15

01 Aug 15

122

186

116.90 p/m

113.25 p/m

74.82 p/m

79.43 p/m

Rate

3

3

3

3

Used

64m

£166.93

Page: 

3

£164.21

£82.84

£84.09

£2.72

£28.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

Charge

£21.04

£52.10

£13.47

£36.54

£14.70

£34.08

£5.00
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